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Wesley International Academy

May Academic Excellence

Date and Time

Tuesday May 20, 2025 at 8:30 AM EDT

Location

https://us02web.zoom.us!/j/85892171227?pwd=VDNPaW44bk5tamFSNOF Gdm4vVkMwUT09

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

D. Approve Agenda

1. Academic Excellence

A. MAP Overview
B. STEM

C. STAMP Data

Purpose

Vote

Vote

Vote

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Obi Okwara
Obi Okwara

Obi Okwara

Crystal Hudson
Richard Pavone

Philip Pruss

Time

8:30 AM

Tm

Tm

Tm

Tm

8:34 AM

10m

10m

10m

10of2


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85892171227?pwd=VDNPaW44bk5tamFSN0FGdm4vVkMwUT09

Iv.

New Business

A. Student Safety

B. Open Forum for other topics

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

Adrian Hunter

Obi Okwara

Obi Okwara

Time

9:04 AM

10 m

10m

9:24 AM

Tm

20f2



